Pflegebedingter Aufwand

Unterkunft

Verpflegung

Investitionskosten
Ausbildungsumlage
Ausbildungsumlage - Zuschlag (ABU-2)

Tagessatz
Ubernahme Pflegekasse
Pauschale reicht fiir ... Tage

Pauschale 3539 €/ Jahr
Tagessatz BW Zuzahlung

Anspruchsberechtigt sind PG 2-5

Stand 01.01.26/ Doppelzimmer

Fix/Flex

130,08
20,63
13,75
18,45

0,23
4,36

187,50

134,67
26,28

52,83



